diode led ®
a division of elemental LED
SPECIFICATION SHEET
LO-PRO® SMALL NEMA3R WET LOCATION JUNCTION BOX
SPEC SHEET | NEMA3R LO-PRO® Junction Box | SS082820-1.0 | 1 OF 4
© 2020 Elemental LED, Inc. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Toll Free: 877.817.6028 ‌| Fax: 415.592.1596 | www.DiodeLED.com | info@DiodeLED.com

OMNIDRIVE® Basics
Constant Voltage LED Drivers
24V DMX Driver Decoder
Commercial Grade 0-10V Dimmable Drivers
VLM Series Constant Voltage Drivers
DI-JBOX-LPS3R
diode led ®
a division of elemental LED
SPECIFICATION SHEET
LO-PRO® SMALL NEMA3R WET LOCATION JUNCTION BOX
SPEC SHEET | NEMA3R LO-PRO® Junction Box | SS082820-1.0 | 2 OF 4
© 2020 Elemental LED, Inc. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Toll Free: 877.817.6028 ‌| Fax: 415.592.1596 | www.DiodeLED.com | info@DiodeLED.com
COMPATIBLE DRIVERS
DI-TD-12V-10W-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 12V OMNIDRIVE Electric Dimmable Driver - 10W
DI-TD-12V-20W-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 12V OMNIDRIVE Electric Dimmable Driver - 20W
DI-TD-12V-30W-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 12V OMNIDRIVE Electric Dimmable Driver - 30W
DI-TD-12V-45W-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 12V OMNIDRIVE Electric Dimmable Driver - 45W
DI-TD-12V-60W-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 12V OMNIDRIVE Electric Dimmable Driver - 60W
DI-TD-24V-10W-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 24V OMNIDRIVE Electric Dimmable Driver - 10W
DI-TD-24V-20W-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 24V OMNIDRIVE Electric Dimmable Driver - 20W
DI-TD-24V-30W-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 24V OMNIDRIVE Electric Dimmable Driver - 30W
DI-TD-24V-45W-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 24V OMNIDRIVE Electric Dimmable Driver - 45W
DI-TD-24V-60W-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 24V OMNIDRIVE Electric Dimmable Driver - 60W
DI-TD-24V-80W-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 24V OMNIDRIVE Electric Dimmable Driver - 80W
DI-TD-24V-96W-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 24V OMNIDRIVE Electric Dimmable Driver - 96W
DI-CV-MW12V40W-277-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 12V Commercial Grade Driver, Class 2 - 40W
DI-CV-MW12V60W-277-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 12V Commercial Grade Driver, Class 2 - 60W
DI-CV-MW24V60W-277-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 24V Commercial Grade Driver, Class 2 - 60W
DI-CV-MW24V90W-277-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 24V Commercial Grade Driver, Class 2 - 90W
DI-DM-MW12V40W-0-10V-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 12V Commercial Grade 0-10V Driver, Class 2 - 40W
DI-DM-MW12V60W-0-10V-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 12V Commercial Grade 0-10V Driver, Class 2 - 60W
DI-DM-MW24V60W-0-10V-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 24V Commercial Grade 0-10V Driver, Class 2 - 60W
DI-DM-MW24V90W-0-10V-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 24V Commercial Grade 0-10V Driver, Class 2 - 90W
DI-DM-12V60W-0-10V-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 12V 0-10V Dimmable Driver - 60W
DI-DM-24V100W-0-10V-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 24V 0-10V Dimmable Driver - 100W
DI-0904-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 12V Constant Voltage Driver, Class 2 - 20W
DI-0918-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 12V Constant Voltage Driver, Class 2 - 35W
DI-0906-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 12V Constant Voltage Driver, Class 2 - 60W
DI-DV-12V60W-277-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 12V Constant Voltage Driver, Class 2, 120-277VAC - 60W
DI-0970-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 24V Constant Voltage Driver, Class 2 - 35W
DI-DV-24V60W-277-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 24V Constant Voltage Driver, Class 2, 120-277VAC - 60W
DI-0954-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 24V Constant Voltage Driver, Class 2 - 96W
VLM60W-12-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 12V VLM Constant Voltage Driver - 60W
VLM60W-24-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 24V VLM Constant Voltage Driver - 60W
VLM100W-24-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 24V VLM Constant Voltage Driver - 100W
VLM60W-48-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 48V VLM Constant Voltage Driver - 60W
VLM100W-48-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 48V VLM Constant Voltage Driver - 100W
DI-DMX-DCO-24V96W-277-LPS3R LO-PRO Small NEMA3R Wet Location Junction Box and Driver Combo - 24V DMX Driver Decoder - 96W
diode led ®
a division of elemental LED
SPECIFICATION SHEET
LO-PRO® SMALL NEMA3R WET LOCATION JUNCTION BOX